Department of Pathology

PG Activity - May 2023

Sr. . I - .
N; Date Time | Activity Topic Presented By
1 3/5/23-Wed - J 11. 00 12 00 pm ’L Journal Club - Dr. Sarang;
R —Mﬁni—vw—ri—ﬂgi i o . gi Dr. Suraj,
2 4/5/23 - Thurs | 2.15-3.15pm Grossmg Hemicolectomy br. Sarangi Dr. Suraj
|
R l T D 7, o Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik,
3 ‘ 5/5/23-Fri | 11.00-12.00 pm i Slide Seminar Cytology Slides Dr. Hemangi
- - 1 _ R — I
|
|4 | 10/5/23 - Wed 11.00-12.00 pm | Subject Seminar Vesiculo bullous lesions of Skin Dr. Suraj
! | [ - T
|5 | 11/5/23-Thurs | 545_ 3.15 pm Grossing Orchiectomy Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj
w |
‘ [ . Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik,
|6 | 12/5/23-Fri | 1100-12.00pm | Slide Seminar MAPCON 2022 Dr. Hemangi
|
[ I o -
o7 17/5/23-Wed | 1100-12.00pm | Journal Club Dr. Suraj
j 8 18/5/23-Thurs 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Ovarian Tumor Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj
) Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik,
9 19/5/23-Fri | 1100-12.00pm | Slide Seminar MAPCON 2022 Dr. Hemangi
Dr. Sarangi Dr. Sraj, Dr_.il;rvatﬁ(,
10 22/5/23 - Mon 11.00-12.00 pm | Micro Teaching PBS in microcytic & Macrocytic anemia Dr. Hemangi
1 24/5/23 - Wed 11.00-12.00 pm | Subject Seminar Benign Adnexal tumors of Skin Dr. Sarangi
Inter . . ‘T )
Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik,
12 25/5/23 -Thurs 11.00-12.00 pm | departmental Case Discussion ( Skin) 8 ) )
L Dr. Hemangi
Activity -
13 26/5/23 - Fri 11.00 -12.00 pm PG Lecture Milan System of reporting salivary gland R
cytology - o o
. Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj, Dr. Pratik,
14 | 29/5/23-Mon | 1100.12.00 pm | Micro Teaching Para neoplastic syndrome Dr. Hemangi
L 15 31/5/23 - Wed 11.00-12.00 pm Journal Club 7 Jﬂ/ Dr. Pratik
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